
Year 10 Revision timetable  

Week commencing 7th June – This is a Week 2 

Date  Lunchtime Revision 1.15pm onwards After school revision 3.10 onwards 

Monday 7th June  Drama  
Geography 

Science (to run till summer) 
 

Tuesday 8th June  Chinese   

Wednesday 9th June Media Maths 
 

Thursday 10th June English  GCSE Business 

GCSE Computer Science 

OCR Marketing and Enterprise 

 

Friday 11th June Health and social care English (if missed Thursday lunchtime) 
History 

Week commencing 14th June – This is a Week 1 

Date  Lunchtime Revision 1.15pm onwards After school revision 3.10 to 4pm 

Monday 14th June Drama 
Geography  

Science (to run till summer) 
 

Tuesday 15th June Chinese   

Wednesday 16th June Media Maths  
 

Thursday 17th June English GCSE Business 

GCSE Computer Science 

OCR Marketing and Enterprise 

 

Friday 18th June  English (if missed Thursday lunchtime) 
History 

 


